EE D
C
B
A
H
I
G F G
KES STEEL HV HT
KES STEEL HV-60 KES STEEL HV-120
A 622.9 1195.4
B 144.9 144.9
C 575.5 1148
D 275.5 648
E 100 200
F 100 200
G 50 50
SB 331S 332S - - -
- - - - - -
KES STEEL
60 HV-10N 10 1447 1850
KES STEEL
60 HV-22N 22 3152 4070
KES STEEL
60 HV-28,5N 29 4062 5273
KES STEEL
120 HV-20N 20 2894 3700
KES STEEL
120 HV-36N 36 5184 6660
KES STEEL
120 HV-44N 44 6304 8140
KES STEEL
120 HV-57N 55 8124 11840
INDUSTRIAL FOR HIGH TEMPERATURE
DIMENSIONS MODELS